Goondiwindi Saturday 1 June, 2019

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GOONDIWINDI RETAILERS & HOSPITALITY OUTLETS Class B

& Three-Years-Old Ma
1200 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

11
2

2
3

6

02 Geng(Stephen Kirkwood) Nathan Evans

03  Your My Boy Blue(Brenton Shannon

Andrew) Apthorpe

04  Edliwill Fire(Patrick Sexton) Miss Sophie

Wilcock

05 Pump Action(Stacey Mesken) Miss Brooke

Mackie

3 GOONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS BenchMark 55
Handicap

1200 metres $7450

01 Rockin' Red Rocket(Sharon Ms Leeanne

Pomerenke) McCoy

02 Smooth Hustler(Rebecca Kerwin) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

03 Rebel Saga(Graham Banks) Miss Brooke

Mackie

04 Baby Merlin(Leonard Mawn) Scott

Sweedman

06 Kawana King(Sheree Mcewan) Miss Sophie

Wilcock

01:30PM

60.5
59.5

57.5

57.0

55.5

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

Handicap

1000 metres $7450
01 Spirit's Silk(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
02 Message to Martha(Rod Hilton) Geoffrey
Snowden
03 El Demonio(Donald Baker) Miss Sophie
Wilcock
05 Dazzling Blaze(Bevan Johnson) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
07 Angel of War(Leonard Mawn) Shannon
Apthorpe
08 Edenannie(Patrick Sexton) Sally Sweeney
09 Shelly's Dream(Fred Carter) Rebecca
Goldsbury
10  Nicconi Bay(Garry Osborne) Noriyuki Nishio
11  Bold Crossing(Peter R Clarke) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

2 GOONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELIERS QTIS Two-Years-Old

02:10PM

60.0
60.0

58.0

58.0

02:50PM

61.5

61.0

60.5

59.5

58.0

07

08

09

10

11

Taminick Gap(Jennifer Williams) Rebecca
Goldsbury
Beau in Chains(Douglas Geoffrey
Fernando) Snowden
Man Overboard(Gary Maroney) Shannon
Apthorpe

Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl
Knight)

Positive Spin(Garry Schwenke)

Noriyuki Nishio

Sally Sweeney

10

2

57.5 06 Tay Swift(Garry Schwenke) Sally Sweeney 3 55.0
07 Kamilaroi(Ken Waller) Shannon 7 55.0

56.5 Apthorpe

56.5

55.5

55.5

2019 TAB BATTLE OF THE BUSH GOONDIWINDI INGLEWOOD
CUP QUALIFIER OPEN P

01

02

03

04
06

08
09

10

11
12

1200 metres $10000

Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

Baker Boy(Brenton Andrew) Shannon

Apthorpe

Tapestry Vision(David Reynolds) Miss Sophie

Wilcock

Marksfield(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran

Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski) Rebecca

Goldsbury

Hanover Square(Leonard Mawn) Nathan Evans

Drum Master(Les Clarke) Geoffrey

Snowden

Music Scene(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne

McCoy

Choppa(George Sitek) Sally Sweeney

Daytime Dancer(Phyllis Noriyuki Nishio
Kalinowski)

Handicap

1400 metres $7450
01  Show 'em (NZ)(Tony Sears) Miss Brooke
Mackie
02  Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
03  Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
04 Little Red Devil (NZ)(Patrick Miss Sophie
Sexton) Wilcock
05 Red Deck(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran

03:30PM

12

10

13

60.5

60.5

60.5

60.5
60.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
53.0

5 GOONDIWINDI AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIERS BenchMark 60

04:10PM

4

64.0

63.0

61.5

59.5

57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




