Goondiwindi Saturday 1 June, 2019



3 55.0

7 55.0

Sally Sweeney

Shannon Apthorpe

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GOONDIWINDI RETAILERS & HOSPITALITY OUTLETS Class B Handicap					07	Taminick Gap(Jennifer Williams)	Rebecca Goldsbury	10	57.5	06 07	Tay Swift(Garry Schwenke) Kamilaroi(Ken Waller)
100	0 metres \$7450		01	:30PM	08	Beau in Chains(Douglas	Geoffrey	8	56.5	0,	rannaroi(ran rranar)
01	Spirit's Silk(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran		60.5		Fernando)	Snowden	_			
02	Message to Martha(Rod Hilton)	Geoffrey Snowden	2	59.5	09	Man Overboard(Gary Maroney)	Shannon Apthorpe	5	56.5		
03	El Demonio(Donald Baker)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	4	57.5	10	Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Knight)	Noriyuki Nishio	9	55.5		
05	Dazzling Blaze(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	5	57.0	11	Positive Spin(Garry Schwenke)	Sally Sweeney		55.5		
07	Angel of War(Leonard Mawn)	Shannon Apthorpe	8	55.5	CUP	.9 TAB BATTLE OF THE BUSH GO P QUALIFIER OPEN P 10 metres \$10000	ONDIWINDI IN		000D 30PM		
08	Edenannie(Patrick Sexton)	Sally Sweeney	12	55.0		,	M = Mi				
09	Shelly's Dream(Fred Carter)	Rebecca Goldsbury	9	55.0	01	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Minonette Kennedy		60.5		
10	Nicconi Bay(Garry Osborne)	Noriyuki Nishio		55.0	02	Baker Boy(Brenton Andrew)	Shannon Apthorpe	10	60.5		
11	Bold Crossing(Peter R Clarke)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1	55.0	03	Tapestry Vision(David Reynolds)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	3	60.5		
2 GO	2 GOONDIWINDI COMBINED HOTELIERS QTIS Two-Years-Old				04	Marksfield(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	4	60.5		
& T	& Three-Years-Old Ma 1200 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000			:10PM	06	Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Rebecca Goldsbury	13	60.5		
02	Geng(Stephen Kirkwood)	Nathan Evans	2	60.0	08	Hanover Square(Leonard Mawn)	Nathan Evans	7	55.0		
03	Your My Boy Blue(Brenton Andrew)	Shannon Apthorpe	3	60.0	09	Drum Master(Les Clarke)	Geoffrey Snowden	2	55.0		
04	Edliwill Fire(Patrick Sexton)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	5	58.0	10	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1	55.0		
05	Pump Action(Stacey Mesken)	Miss Brooke	4	58.0	11	Choppa(George Sitek)	Sally Sweeney	8	55.0		
		Mackie			12	Daytime Dancer(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Noriyuki Nishio	9	53.0		
	ONDIWINDI INDUSTRIAL SUPP	LIERS BenchMai	k 55	;							
	idicap 0 metres \$7450)		:50PM		ONDIWINDI AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIERS Bench ndicap			60		
01	Rockin' Red Rocket(Sharon Pomerenke)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	6	61.5		0 metres \$7450 Show 'em (NZ)(Tony Sears)	Miss Brooke		: 10PM 64.0		
02	Smooth Hustler(Rebecca Kerwin)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	7	61.0			Mackie				
03	Rebel Saga(Graham Banks)	Miss Brooke	4	60.5	02	Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Minonette Kennedy		63.0		
04	Baby Merlin(Leonard Mawn)	Mackie Scott	3	59.5	03	Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	2	61.5		
06	Kawana King(Sheree Mcewan)	Sweedman Miss Sophie	1	58.0	04	Little Red Devil (NZ)(Patrick Sexton)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	1	59.5		
00	nawana ning(Sheree FiceWall)	Wilcock	1	30.0	05	Red Deck(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	6	57.5		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.